DM Live

Pro Dynamic Vocal Mic

DM Live is a Dynamic professional Vocal Microphone with all metal, chrome finished housing, designed for professional applications.

Bright and nice Metal body with chrome finish makes your workflow eye-catching. Built-in spherical wind and pop filter are for separating
background noise and delivering clear sound.
It's perfect for Live musical, performances, public speaking, podcasts, recording sessions and more.

Technical data

Product size

Product weight
Material

Polar Pattern
Connector(into mic)
Sensitivity
Frequency Response

Impedence

Application

Packing data

Unit packing size
Unit packing weight
Qty/ctn

G.Wictn

Shipping carton size

85x35x23mm

298¢

Engineered Metal Alloy
Unidirectional

3-pin XLR

-69dB +/- 3dB
60-15,000Hz

6000hms * 30 %

Live musical, performances, public
speaking, podcasts, recording sessions
and more

270x130x85mm
7429

10pcs

8.7kgs

44x28.5x29CM

Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ) | 7777pcs/16111pcs/18333pcs
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