

DM Live

Pro Dynamic Vocal Mic

DM Live is a Dynamic professional Vocal Microphone with all metal, chrome finished housing, designed for professional applications. Bright and nice Metal body with chrome finish makes your workflow eye-catching. Built-in spherical wind and pop filter are for separating background noise and delivering clear sound.

It's perfect for Live musical, performances, public speaking, podcasts, recording sessions and more.

Technical data

TOOTHINGE GETTE	
Product size	85x35x23mm
Product weight	298g
Material	Engineered Metal Alloy
Polar Pattern	Unidirectional
Connector(into mic)	3-pin XLR
Sensitivity	-69dB +/- 3dB
Frequency Response	60-15,000Hz
Impedence	600Ohms ± 30 %
Application	Live musical, performances, public speaking, podcasts, recording sessions and more

Packing data

Unit packing size	270x130x85mm
Unit packing weight	742g
Qty/ctn	10pcs
G.W/ctn	8.7kgs
Shipping carton size	44x28.5x29CM
Loading(20"/40"GP/40"HQ)	7777pcs/16111pcs/18333pcs



Mobile: +86-13600167326

Shang@cmg-music.com